Headcount of Graduate Students by College and First Major:

Fall Term 2019 Through 2024

College

First Major

Accounting & Business Advisory Services (Joint with UB)

Economic Analytics (MS)

Interactive Marketing (PBC)

Marketing Intelligence

Project, Program & Portfolio Management (PBC)
Supply Chain Management

Supply Chain Management (PBC)

Total College of Business & Economics
Accomplished Teaching for Student Impact (PBC)
Action Research for School Improvement (PBC)
Autism in the Classroom (PBC)

Community Engagement and School Change (PBC)
Early Childhood Education

Educational Administrator | (PBC)

Educational Technology (PBC)

Elementary Education

Foundations of Special Education (PBC)

Gifted and Creative Education

Global Citizenship in Education (PBC)

Human Resources Development (Ed Leadership Track)
Instructional Development & Design (PBC)
Instructional Technology

Instructional Technology (Doctorate)

Instructional Technology (PhD)

Online Learning and Teaching (PBC)
Organizational Change (CAS)

Reading Education

School Library Media (PBC)

Secondary Education

Special Education

Teaching

2019
26
n/a
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187

29
184

2020
19
n/a

37
36

1
93

1
14

47
56
18
17
12
345
31
59
202

15
120

2021
23
n/a
32
38

96

12

35
102

14
19

46

291
33

174
29
10
140

2022
33
n/a

311
40

188
61

122

2023
35
n/a
37
45

121
160

40
105

31

17

242

43

144

72

123

2024

33

38

38

121

167

1
58
116
36

18

220

42

138

73

165
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