## Headcount of Graduate Students by College and First Major: Fall Term 2019 Through 2024

College	First Major	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
	Accounting & Business Advisory Services (Joint with UB)	26	19	23	33	35	33
	Economic Analytics (MS)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	7
	Interactive Marketing (PBC)	0	0	0	3	3	2
	Marketing Intelligence	28	37	32	28	37	38
	Project, Program & Portfolio Management (PBC)	1	0	1	3	1	2
	Supply Chain Management	30	36	38	47	45	38
	Supply Chain Management (PBC)	0	1	2	1	0	1
	Total College of Business & Economics	85	93	96	115	121	121
	Accomplished Teaching for Student Impact (PBC)	0	0	0	0	160	167
	Action Research for School Improvement (PBC)	28	1	0	0	0	0
	Autism in the Classroom (PBC)	0	14	12	0	7	5
	Community Engagement and School Change (PBC)	0	0	6	7	0	11
	Early Childhood Education	62	47	35	41	40	58
	Educational Administrator I (PBC)	0	56	102	87	105	116
	Educational Technology (PBC)	1	1	0	0	2	2
	Elementary Education	3	5	6	19	31	36
	Foundations of Special Education (PBC)	0	18	14	0	3	2
	Gifted and Creative Education	0	17	19	19	17	18
	Global Citizenship in Education (PBC)	0	0	0	0	5	5
	Human Resources Development (Ed Leadership Track)	163	112	46	0	0	0
	Instructional Development & Design (PBC)	2	3	2	7	4	8
	Instructional Technology	345	345	291	311	242	220
	Instructional Technology (Doctorate)	31	31	33	40	0	0
	Instructional Technology (PhD)	0	0	0	0	43	42
	Online Learning and Teaching (PBC)	0	0	0	0	1	2
	Organizational Change (CAS)	97	59	8	1	1	0
	Reading Education	187	202	174	188	144	138
	School Library Media (PBC)	0	0	29	61	72	73
	Secondary Education	29	15	10	5	4	5
	Special Education	184	120	140	122	123	165
	Teaching						

College | 2019| 2020| 2021| 2022 2023 2024 First Major